
MEDIATORS 

 
Mary Mims   Scholten & Fant, PC 
    mmims@scholtenfant.com 

616-842-3030 
    616-402-2486 
     
Rachel Terpstra   Gielow, Groom, Terpstra, McEvoy 
    rachel@ggtmlaw.com 
    231-291-0104 
 
Shon A. Cook   Shon Cook Law, PC 
    231-894-0909 
    shon@shoncooklaw.com 
     
Randy Velzen   Velzen Law Office, PLLC 
    rvelzen@velzenlaw.com 
    616-588-5455 
  
Peter Kulas-Dominguez  Warner Norcross Judd, LLP 
    Pkulas-dominguez@wnj.com 
    616-752-2092 
 
Richard Roane   Warner Norcross Judd, LLP 
    rroane@wnj.com 
    616-752-2367 
 
Robert Sullivan   Scholten & Fant, PC 
    bsullivan@shcoltenfant.com 
    616-842-3030 
 
 
James Chryssikos  James Chryssikos Law Firm, PLLC 
    Jwd@chryssikoslaw.com 
    248-290-0515 
 
Shelly Kester   Wilson & Kester, PC 
    sak@wilsonkester.com 
    231-922-6800 
 
Barbra Homier   Homier Law, PLLC 
    bhomier@homierlaw.com 

616-719-2038 
    616-443-7023 

mailto:mmims@scholtenfant.com
mailto:rachel@ggtmlaw.com
mailto:shon@shoncooklaw.com
mailto:rvelzen@velzenlaw.com
mailto:Pkulas-dominguez@wnj.com
mailto:rroane@wnj.com
mailto:bsullivan@shcoltenfant.com
mailto:Jwd@chryssikoslaw.com
mailto:sak@wilsonkester.com
mailto:bhomier@homierlaw.com


ARBITRATORS 

 

Richard Roane   Warner Norcross Judd, LLP 
    rroane@wnj.com 
    616-752-2367 
 

 

Shon A. Cook   Shon Cook Law, PC 
    231-894-0909 
    shon@shoncooklaw.com 
 

 

Mary Mims   Scholten & Fant, PC 
    mmims@scholtenfant.com 

616-842-3030 
    616-402-2486 
 

 

Barbra Homier   Homier Law, PLLC 
    bhomier@homierlaw.com 

616-719-2038 
    616-443-7023 
 

mailto:rroane@wnj.com
mailto:shon@shoncooklaw.com
mailto:mmims@scholtenfant.com
mailto:bhomier@homierlaw.com

